Square Drive Sizes
 2-1/2”
1/2”
 1”
1-1/2”
3/4”
Ergonomic Support Handle
Multiple attachment points and quick

and custom foam.
Wide range of ratchet links designed to suit low clearance applications with a
range of 3 power heads, torque ouputs from 348 – 11051 Nm (257 – 8151 ft. lb).
Contact your local sales office for any special design or tool fit requirements.
Nominal Hexagon A/F
  Inch             Metric
Link
Ref.
Model
Nose Radius 'R'
[in] (Decimal)
Nose Radius 'R'
[mm] (Decimal)
PTD Ordering
No.
1 1/16 27 #1 TL02-101/27MM 1.04 26.3 8434 2417 63
1 1/4 32 #2 TL02-104/32MM 1.12 28.4 8434 2417 64
1 7/16 36 #3 TL02-107/36MM 1.22 31 8434 2417 65
1 5/8 41 #4 TL02-110/41MM 1.33 33.8 8434 2417 66
1 13/16 46 #5 TL02-113/46MM 1.44 36.5 8434 2417 67
50 #6 TL02-50MM 1.55 39.3 8434 2418 02
2 51 #6 TL02-200 1.55 39.3 8434 2417 68
2 3/16 55 #7 TL02-203/55MM 1.66 42.1 8434 2417 69
2 3/8 60 #8 TL02-206/60MM 1.77 44.9 8434 2417 70
1 7/16 36 #1 TL04-107/36MM 1.34 33.9 8434 2417 71
1 5/8 41 #2 TL04-110/41MM 1.44 36.7 8434 2417 72
1 13/16 46 #3 TL04-113/46MM 1.55 39.4 8434 2417 73
50 #4 TL04-50MM 1.66 42.2 8434 2420 72
2 51 #4 TL04-200 1.66 42.2 8434 2417 74
2 3/16 55 #5 TL04-203/55MM 1.77 45 8434 2417 75
2 3/8 60 #6 TL04-206/60MM 1.88 47.8 8434 2417 76
2 9/16 65 #7 TL04-209/65MM 1.99 50.6 8434 2417 77
2 3/4 70 #8 TL04-212/70MM 2.1 53.4 8434 2417 78
2 15/16 75 #9 TL04-215/75MM 2.22 56.3 8434 2417 79
3 1/8 80 #10 TL04-302/80MM 2.33 59.2 8434 2417 80
50 #1 TL08-50MM 1.78 45.1 8434 2418 05
2 51 #1 TL08-200 1.78 45.1 8434 2418 04
2 3/16 55 #2 TL08-203/55MM 1.89 47.9 8434 2418 06
2 3/8 60 #3 TL08-206/60MM 2 50.7 8434 2418 07
2 9/16 65 #4 TL08-209/65MM 2.11 53.5 8434 2418 08
2 3/4 70 #5 TL08-212/70MM 2.22 56.3 8434 2418 09
2 15/16 75 #6 TL08-215/75MM 2.33 59.2 8434 2418 10
3 1/8 80 #7 TL08-302/80MM 2.44 62.1 8434 2418 11
3 11/32 85 #8 TL08-85MM 2.57 65.2 8434 2418 12
3 1/2 89 #9 TL08-308 2.67 67.9 8434 2418 13
3 35/64 90 #9 TL08-90MM 2.67 67.9 8434 2418 14
3 3/4 95 #10 TL08-312/95MM 2.8 71 8434 2418 15
3 7/8 98.4 #11 TL08-314 2.9 73.7 8434 2418 16
3 15/16 100 #11 TL08-100MM 2.9 73.7 8434 2418 17
TFX02 /  TFX04 / TFX08 Ratchet link sizes
Use the following link sizes with TFX02 - TFX08.
Additional ratchet link sizes available
upon request